
Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

39. SHOT JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 185 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN BRIANNA WALLIS SNODGRESS CATTLE CO32.00

2 221 Cd Lightly Sparked ADAM SCHWALM ADAM SCHWALM27.00

3 239 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL TYLER O'NEAL25.00

4 249 Silver Savannah Cat SHANNON PIGOTT SHANNON PIGOTT23.00

5 199 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY James T Gray19.00

6 225 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO MORGAN MORENO17.00

7 183 TWO T MS FARNWORTH BRITTNEY SNODGRESS SNODGRESS CATTLE CO17.00

8 176 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS LARRY & BEVERLEY 12.00

9 192 Peptos Dualin Pistol CHRIS ADOLPH CHRIS ADOLPH8.00



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

40. SHOT JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 185 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN BRIANNA WALLIS 79.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO9.00

2 239 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 77.00 TYLER O'NEAL8.00

3 199 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 75.50 James T Gray7.00

4 221 Cd Lightly Sparked ADAM SCHWALM 74.50 ADAM SCHWALM6.00

5 249 Silver Savannah Cat SHANNON PIGOTT 74.50 SHANNON PIGOTT5.00

6 183 TWO T MS FARNWORTH BRITTNEY SNODGRESS 72.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO4.00

7 192 Peptos Dualin Pistol CHRIS ADOLPH 72.50 CHRIS ADOLPH3.00

8 176 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

9 225 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO 69.00 MORGAN MORENO1.00



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

42. SHOT JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Cd Lightly Sparked ADAM SCHWALM 68.50 ADAM SCHWALM9.00

2 225 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO 68.00 MORGAN MORENO8.00

3 185 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN BRIANNA WALLIS 67.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO7.00

4 249 Silver Savannah Cat SHANNON PIGOTT 62.00 SHANNON PIGOTT6.00

5 239 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 61.00 TYLER O'NEAL5.00

6 183 TWO T MS FARNWORTH BRITTNEY SNODGRESS 59.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO4.00

7 192 Peptos Dualin Pistol CHRIS ADOLPH 48.00 CHRIS ADOLPH3.00

OP 8 176 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 67.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

OP 9 199 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 67.00 James T Gray1.00



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

41. SHOT JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 185 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN BRIANNA WALLIS 73.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO9.00

2 239 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 71.00 TYLER O'NEAL8.00

3 183 TWO T MS FARNWORTH BRITTNEY SNODGRESS 69.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO7.00

4 199 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 67.00 James T Gray6.00

5 176 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 62.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 5.00

OP 6 249 Silver Savannah Cat SHANNON PIGOTT 70.00 SHANNON PIGOTT4.00

OP 7 221 Cd Lightly Sparked ADAM SCHWALM 70.00 ADAM SCHWALM3.00

OP 8 225 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO 65.50 MORGAN MORENO2.00

OP 9 192 Peptos Dualin Pistol CHRIS ADOLPH 60.00 CHRIS ADOLPH1.00



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

43. SHOT JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Cd Lightly Sparked ADAM SCHWALM 75.00 ADAM SCHWALM9.00

2 249 Silver Savannah Cat SHANNON PIGOTT 73.00 SHANNON PIGOTT8.00

3 185 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN BRIANNA WALLIS 72.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO7.00

4 225 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO 72.00 MORGAN MORENO6.00

5 199 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 69.00 James T Gray5.00

6 239 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 66.00 TYLER O'NEAL4.00

7 176 Oh Cay Cat MOLLY JACOBS 64.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 3.00

8 183 TWO T MS FARNWORTH BRITTNEY SNODGRESS 62.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO2.00

9 192 Peptos Dualin Pistol CHRIS ADOLPH 56.50 CHRIS ADOLPH1.00


